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Q2

Q3
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| attended the workshop in my capacity as a

Answered: 26  Skipped: 1

Teacher in
Grade 1

Teacher in
Grade ...
(complete)

Learning
Support
Teacher

Learning
Support
Advisor

Psychologist

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices - Responses -
Teacher in Grade 1 57.69% 15
Teacher in Grade ... (complete) 34.62% 9
Learning Support Teacher 7.69% 2
Learning Support Advisor 0% 0
Psychologist 0% 0

Total Respondents: 26

Comments (1)

Customize Export
Did you attend all five workshop sessions?
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0
YES

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices ~  Responses v
YES 77.78% 21
NO 22.22% 6
Total 27

Comments (6)

Customize Export

How motivated were you to attend the
training (before the training)?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0 2014/02/13 11:52 PM
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How motivated were you to attend the
training (before the training)?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0

Highly
ey _
o -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices ~  Responses v
Highly 37.04% 10
Moderately 44.44% 12
Low 18.52% 5

Total Respondents: 27

Comments (20)
Q4 Customize Export
Did the BCP workshop meet your
expectations?
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0
EXCEEDED
My
EXPECTATIONS
NO
UNCERTAIN
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices ~  Responses -
EXCEEDED MY EXPECTATIONS 33.33% 9
YES 66.67% 18
NO 0% 0
UNCERTAIN 0% 0

Total Respondents: 27

Comments (13)
Q5 Customize Export
Please comment on the practical
arrangements for the workshop:
Answered: 27  Skipped: 0
Venue
Food
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Q6

Q7

Registration

https://www.surveymonkey.convanalyze/1Q1jHxlkoc4 WEEIB183zAw...

Communication
about
workshop
0 1 2 3
v Good <+ Average v Poor <+ NA v Total v  Average
Rating v
Venue 57.69% 38.46% 3.85% 0%
15 10 1 0 26 1.46
Refreshments/Food 0% 0% 3.85% 96.15%
0 0 1 25 26 3.00
Registration 57.14% 38.10% 4.76% 0%
12 8 1 0 21 1.48
Day of week 82.61% 13.04% 4.35% 0%
selected for the 19 3 1 0 23 1.22
workshop
Communication 65.38% 19.23% 11.54% 3.85%
about workshop 17 5 3 1 26 1.44
Comments (8)
Customize Export
Please rate the following aspects of the
workshop:
Answered: 27 Skipped: 0
The
information
provided
The
"EthOdSIadlv _
ities used...
The time
spent
interactin...
The
trainer's
demonstrat...
The
e renctis _
to practis...
The session
notes
The
effectiveness
of the...
0 1 2
v  Very Good v Averagev Poorv NAv Totalw Average
Good ~ Rating
The information 88.89% 1.11% 0% 0% 0%
provided 24 3 0 0 0 27 1.1
The 85.19% 1.11% 3.70% 0% 0%
methods/activities 23 3 1 0 0 27 1.19
used for teaching
The time spent 55.56% 37.04% 7.41% 0% 0%
interacting with 15 10 2 0 0 27 1.52
other participants
The trainer's 77.78% 14.81% 74% 0% 0%
demonstration 21 4 0 0 27 1.30
with learners
The opportunity 40.74% 59.26% 0% 0% 0%
to practise during 1 16 0 0 0 27 1.59
the workshop
The session 56.00% 40% 4% 0% 0%
notes 14 10 1 0 0 25 1.48
The effectiveness 70.37% 22.22% 74% 0% 0%
of the trainer 19 6 0 0 27 1.37
Export

Please comment on your understanding of

metacognitive programme for children who

the Basic Concepts Programme (a

experience barriers towards learning):

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0
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experience barriers towards learning):

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0

® Responses (27)
PRO FEATURE Q
Use text analysis to search and categorize responses; see frequently-used words and phrases. To use Text
Analysis, upgrade to a GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

Upgrade Learn more »

o

Showing 27 responses

Have much better understanding. | think it will be more effective using these techniques. Thank you so much.
2/13/2014 8:05 AM  View respondent's answers

I'm not going to comment about the basic concept programme because it was fruitful to me. The teacher was very
active in the lesson.
2/13/2014 759 AM  View respondent's answers

Now to understand how to teach in a high order of basic concepts. Because we usually used to tell the learners
instead of questioning them. The sequencing and pacing were made clear of how to use the steps and how you
can see if they understood the concepts.

2/13/2014 7:55 AM  View respondent's answers

Now | know how and when to start teaching and using the 6 steps, mediation, higher and lower order. To let the
child think for themselves and not to give them clues when they are struggling for an explanation.
2/13/2014 7:52 AM  View respondent's answers

| understand the higher order concepts. It taught me how to teach the concepts, using the steps. It will help
learners to use the language properly. It made it easier to do intervention for learners at risk.
2/13/2014 7:49 AM  View respondent's answers

Q8 Customize Export
Did the workshop provide you with enough
training to start to implement the
programme?
Answered: 27  Skipped: 0
YES
NO
UNCERTAIN
NA
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices ~  Responses -
YES 92.59% 25
NO 3.70% 1
UNCERTAIN 3.70% 1
NA 0% 0
Total 27
Comments (15)
Q9 Customize Export

How motivated are you to implement the
programme?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0

Highly
motivated

Moderately
motivated

Not at all
motivated
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|
Not at all
motivated
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices ~ | Responses v
Highly motivated 77.78% 21
Moderately motivated 22.22% 6
Not at all motivated 0% 0

Total Respondents: 27

Comments (8)

Q10 Export

General comments & recommendations
(include your feedback to the trainer)

Answered: 25 Skipped: 2

® Responses (25)

PRO FEATURE [x}
Use text analysis to search and categorize responses; see frequently-used words and phrases. To use Text
Analysis, upgrade to a GOLD or PLATINUM plan.

Upgrade Learn more »

(7]

Showing 25 responses

| enjoyed the workshop and group work. | feel positive and confident that my learners will benefit a lot now that |
know the correct approach.
2/13/2014 8:05 AM  View respondent's answers

| don;t have any comments on connection with the programme.
2/13/2014 7:59 AM  View respondent's answers

Not enough time.
2/13/2014 7:55 AM  View respondent's answers

Not easy to implement. | promise to do my best.
2/13/2014 7:49 AM  View respondent's answers

Not easy to implement it in class. As | am new in grade 1. | am worried about implementation.
2/13/2014 7:46 AM  View respondent's answers

Each and every workshop you gain more experience. We did these things in our classes but not knowing we did
the right thing. Because we do writing in the air.
2/13/2014 7:42 AM  View respondent's answers
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